

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10777/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2007 in CRP No. 1859/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VARADARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANAKAVALLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. A. Aneesan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Viraj Kadam, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated list the matter after two
weeks.(Hemalatha Mohan) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Sr.P.A. Court Master